Test results Aquakem 7.2AQ1 Page: 1

CHEMTECH CONSULTING GROUP INC
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092

Reviewed by : iZ: Instrument ID : Konelab
12/13/2021 14:04
Test: Total CN
Sample Id Rejzit Dil. 1 + Response Errors
ICV1 95.465 0.0 0.079%
ICBL 0.575 0.0 0.001
CcCcVl 241.180 0.0 0.19°
CCB1 0.642 0.0 0.001
PB141342BL 0.543 0.0 0.001
PB141342BS 94,534 0.0 0.078
MIDPB141342 241.662 0.0 0.200
M5061-01 0.293 0.0 0.001
M5061-0DUP 0.635 0.0 0.001
M5061-01MS 27.556 0.0 0.023
M5061-01MSD 27.667 0.0 0.023
CCv2 247.412 0.0 0.204
CCB2 0.550 0.0 0.001
N 13
Mean 75.286
SD 101.5189%

CV% 134.85



Aquakemv. 7.2AQ1

Results from time period:

Mon Dec 13 13:51:32 2021

Mon Dec 13 13:57:50 2021

Sam/Ctr/c/ Test short 1 Test type  Result

Sample Id

0.0PPBCN A
5.0PPBCN A
10PPBCN A
SOPPBCN A
100PPBCN A
250PPBCN A
S00PPBCN A
ICV1 S
ICB1 S
Cccvl S
CCB1 S
PB141342BL S
PB141342BS 5
MIDPB141342 S
M5061-01 S
M5061-0DUP S
M5061-01MS S
M5061-01MSD S
CCv2 S
CCB2 S

Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN

P
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0.5397 pg/!
4.496 pg/l
9.1584 pg/l
48.4799 pg/!
99.8412 pg/!
254.5582 pg/|
497.9265 pg/!
95.4648 pg/l
0.5749 g/l
241.1805 pg/l
0.6422 g/l
0.5426 pg/l
94.5339 pg/!|
241.6618 pg/l
0.2926 pg/l
0.6352 pg/I
27.5556 pg/l
27.6668 pg/l
247.412 pg/)
0.55 pg/|

Result unit Result date and time

12/13/2021 11:45:03
12/13/2021 11:45:04
12/13/2021 11:45:05
12/13/2021 11:45:06
12/13/2021 11:45:07
12/13/2021 11:45:08
12/13/2021 11:45:09
12/13/2021 13:51:33
12/13/2021 13:51:34
12/13/2021 13:51:37
12/13/2021 13:51:39
12/13/2021 13:51:40
12/13/2021 13:51:41
12/13/2021 13:51:42
12/13/2021 13:57:43
12/13/2021 13:57:44
12/13/2021 13:57:47
12/13/2021 13:57:48
12/13/2021 13:57:49
12/13/2021 13:57:50



Calibration results Agquakem 7.2AQ1

CHEMTECH CONSULTING GROUP INC
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092

Reviewed by ,2 Instrument ID Konelab
12/13/2021 11:55
Test Total CN
Accepted 12/13/2021 11:55
Factor 1212
Bias 0
Coeff. of det. 0.9998¢61
Errors
0.500 . ~
|
Resp. (A) | e ?~~~~~~~~~~~~% ffffffffffffffffffffffff ? fffffffffffffffffffffff
0.000
0 Conc. (ug/l) 500
Calibrator Response Calc. con Conc Errors
1 0.0PPBCN 0.001 0.5397 0.0000 -~
2 5.0PPBCN 0.004 4.4960 5.0000 =101
3 10PPBCN 0.008 9.1584 10.0000 -7 4
4 50PPBCN 0.040 48.4799 50.0000 ~>.
5 100PPBCN 0.083 99.8412 100.0000 0.3
6 250PPBCN 0.210 254 ,5582 250.0000 1.8
7 500PPRCN 0.411 497.9265 500.0000 _ g¢

{



